District

2024-2025 WFL BOCES
Regional CSE Contacts

Administrator Name

Admin. Email

Office Phone

Bloomfield

Canandaigua

Clyde

Dundee

Gananda

Geneva

Gorham-Middlesex
(Marcus Whitman)

Maria Siddons, Director of PPS
Heather Blacken, Secretary

msiddons@bloomfieldcsd.org
hblacken@bloomfield csd.org

Tonya Russell, Director Special Programs (3-: russellt@canandaiguaschools.org

Dennis DesRosiers, Asst Director (CPSE, K-

2)

Rachel Shading, Asst Director (grades 9-12)

Chris Paige, Asst Director (grades 6-8)
Sarah Coene, Secretary

Lauren Hedworth, Secretary (CPSE)
JoAnne Relyea, Secretary (3-12)

Britta Crystal, Secretary (3-12)

Chris Nicol, Director

Casandra DeRenzo, Secretary

Rebecca ‘I'rank, Director ot Curr, Instruction

and Student Support Services

Todd DeRue, CPSE/CSE Chair
Shannon Lederman, Secretary

Lori Schaefer, Director of PPS
Julie Riethmeier, Secretary

Erin Baker, Director of Student Services
Danusia Klestinec, Asst Director

Kathy Rossi, Secretary

Beverly Flanagan, Secretary

Staci Thibodeau, Director
Sue Campbell, Secretary

Stacey Tallon, Director of PPS

desrosiersd@canandaiguaschools.org

shadingr@canandaiguaschools.org
paigec@canandaiguaschools.org
coenes@canandaiguaschools.org
hedworthl@canandaiguaschools.org
relyeaj@canandaiguaschools.org
crystalb@canandaiguaschools.org

Chris.Nicol@clydesavannah.org
casandra.derenzo@clydesavannah.org

rtrank@dundeecs.org

tderue@dundeecs.org
slederman@dundeecs.org

Ischaefer@gananda.org
jriethmeier@gananda.org

erin.baker@genevacsd.org
dklestinec@genevacsd.org
kbabb@genevacsd.org

bflanagan @genevacsd.org

sthibodeau@mwecsd.org
scampbell@mwcsd.org

stacey.tallon@honeoye.org

585-657-6121

585-396-3706
585-396-3934
585-396-3839
585-396-3896
585-396-3705
585-396-3933
585-396-3706
585-396-5710
315-902-3040
315-902-3040

607-243-5533

607-243-5533
607-243-5535

315-986-3521
315-986-3521

315-781-0400

315-781-0400

585-554-6441

585-229-5171



Honeoye

District

2024-2025 WFL BOCES
Regional CSE Contacts

Nancy Snyder, Secretary

Administrator Name

nsnyder@honeoye.org

Admin. Email

Office Phone

Lyons

Manchester-
Shortsville
(Red Jacket)

Marion

Naples

Newark

North Rose -Wolcott

Palmyra-Macedon

Margaret Blask, Director Student Supports

Janette Sherry, Secretary

Karen Hall, Coordinator of Special Services

Lisa Clark, Secretary

Melissa Levi, Director
Jennifer Rosa, CPSE Chair
Kim VanHall, Secretary

Cassie Lamphier, PPS Director
Michelle Bradley, Secretary

Teresa Prinzi, Director

Katy Barker, CSE/CPSE Chair
Christina VanDemortel, CSE Chair
Abby Vaillancourt, Secretary
Amanda Kirkwood, CPSE Secretary
Annalise Brust, CSE Secretary

Chelsea Eaton, Director of PPS
Chelsey Palmer, CSE Secretary
Amy Iddings, CPSE Secretary

Katie Crane, Director of Special Services
Kathy Loughman, Admin Asst

Stacey Barden, Director

mblask@lyonscsd.org
jsherry@lyonscsd.org

Lisa.Clark@redjacket.org

mlevi@marioncs.org
jrosa@marioncs.org
kvanhall@marioncs.org

clamphier@naplescsd.org

teresa.prinzi@newarkesd.org
kathleen.barker@newarkesd.org
christina.vandemortel @newarkesd.org
abigail.vaillancourt@newarkcsd.org
amanda.kirkwood @newarkesd.org
annalise.brust@newark.csd.org

ceaton@nrwcs.org
cpalmer@nrwcs.org

aiddings@nrwcs.org

kathryn.crane@palmaccsd.org
kathy.loughman@palmaccsd.org

sbarden@pycsd.org

315-946-2200

585-289-3478

315-926-240?1'&% 2/27

585-374-7910
585-374-7912

315-332-3209
315-332-3209
315-332-3201
315-332-3223
315-332-3212
315-332-3224

315-594-3133
315-594-3114
315-594-3132

315-597-3400
315-597-3400

315-536-3399

7360

_s2¢1



Penn Yan

Phelps-Clifton
District

Red Creek

Romulus

Seneca Falls

Sodus

Victor

Waterloo

Wayne

2024-2025 WFL BOCES

Jacqlyn Campbell. Secretary

Andrea Eldridge, Director
Kristen Zahn, CSE Secretary
Jesica Givens, CSE Secretary
Administrator Name

Amanda Ventura, Director
Laura Reynolds, Secretary

Kathy Stuck, PPS Director
Christine Lichak, Secretary

Regional CSE Contacts

jecampbell@pycsd.org

aeldridge@midlakes.org
kzahn@midlakes.org
jgivens@midlakes.org
Admin. Email

amanda.ventura@reccsd.org
laura.reynolds@rcesd.org

KStuck@romulusesd.org
clichak@romuluscsd.org

Karissa Blamble, Director of Special Program: kblamble@senecafallscsd.org

James Reagan, CSE Chairperson
Nina Leverone, Secretary
Karolyn Gaydosh, Secretary

Joe Keeney, Director
Gloria Hopkins, Secretary
Kelley Darling, Secretary

Karyn Ryan, Asst Supt for Pupil Services

jreagan@senecafallscsd.org
nleverone@senecafallscsd.org
kgaydosh@senecafallscsd.org

jkeeney@soduscsd.org
ghopkins@soduscsd.org
kdarling@soduscsd.org

ryanka@victorschools.org

Amanda Tripp, Director of Elementary SPED trippA@victorschools.org
Shannon Markin-McMurtrie, Dir Secondary markin-mcmurtries@victorschools.org

Jodie Janke, Secretary
Jenna Wernet, Secretary

Shelli.Tam, Director of PPS

Amy McGhan, CPSE/CSE Chairperson
Becky Balch, Secretary

Mindy Scott, Secretary

Jennifer Yerkes, Director
Laura Lebeda, Secretary
Laura Marchegiano, Secretary
Sarah Cramer, Secretary

jankej@victorschools.org
wernetj@victorschools.org

Shelli. Tam@waterloocsd.org
amy.mcghan@waterloocsd.org

becky.balch@waterloocsd.org
mindy.scott@waterloocsd.org

jyerkes@wayne.k12.ny.us
llebeda@waynecsd.org
Imarchegiano@waynecsd.org
scramer@waynecsd.org

315-536-3399

315-548-6440

Office Phone

315-754-2045
315-754-2045

866-810-0345

315-568-5500

315-483-5209
315-483-5278
315-483-5208

585-924-3252

585-924-3252

315-539-1503

315-524-1022
315-524-1020
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